2018

KWP

Marka

Model

. SAMOCHOD
CIEZAROWY/CIAGNIK
SIODEOWY

SAMOCHOD
DOSTAWCZY,
FURGON

SAMOCHOD
0SOBOWY

KWP Gorzéw Wikp.

ALFA ROMEO

156

159

GIULIA

AUDI

80

89 QUATRO 20

A2

A3

A4

A4 19 TDI KOMBI

A4 AVANT

A5

Al || O N

A6

A6 ALLROAD QUATTRO

[y

A6 AVANT

A6 LIMOUSINE

A6 QUATTRO

A7

[N SN TN S

A8

ALLROAD

B4

B8 A420TDI

NIEOKRESLONY

Q5

Q7

Q7 QUATTRO

Rrlw| ||~

S5

S6

S6 AVANT

S8

BENTLEY

CONTINENTAL

BMW

1

116

1161

316

3161

318

318D

320

3201

320D

3231

325

328

330D

5

518

520

520D

523

525




525D

528

530

530D

530XD

540

560L

640D COUPE

650

7

740

750

E30

E36

SN = IS S

E46 325CI

GT

M5

NIEOKRESLONY

X1

X3

X4 XDRIVE 20D

X5

X6

BRAK

BRAK

CADILLAC

CTS 320 GMX

CHEVROLET

CRUZE

SUBURBAN

CHRYSLER

PT CRUISER

CITROEN

BERLINGO

C1

C3

NG VSN N SN SN SN SN ) N

C3 PICASSO

Cc4

N

C4 PICASSO

C5

DS3

DS4

JUMPER

XM

XSARA PICASSO

DACIA

DOKKER

DUSTER

LODGY

LOGAN

SANDERO

DAEWOO

LANOS

MATIZ

TICO

DAF

FTT95

FTXF

FTXF105

NIEOKRESLONY

XF460 FT

XF95480




DAIMLER
CHRYSLER

115

ATEGO 1218

FIAT

126P 650

170 CINQUECENTO

500

500 ABARTH

BRAVA

CINQUECENTO

DOBLO CARGO

DUCATO

DUCATO LAMBOX

MAREA WEEKEND

NIEOKRESLONY

PANDA

PUNTO

SEICENTO

SIENA

BRI R] -

STILO

TIPO

UNO

FORD

1620

BMAX

CMAX

COURIER

ESCORT

FIESTA

FOCUS

N|w| k||~

GALAXY

KA

MONDEO

NIEOKRESLONY

PUMA

SMAX

TRANSIT

FSO-WARSZAWA

NIEOKRESLONY

GAZ

69

HONDA

ACCORD

CIvIC

CRV

NIEOKRESLONY

HYUNDAI

ACCENT

110

130

140

IX35

LANTRA

SANTA FE

TUCSON

TUSCON

IVECO

35513

35515

35517

5010

80E18




DAILY

DAILY 50C15 ZF

JAGUAR

F TYPE

XJL PORTFOLIO

JEEP

CHEROKEE

GRAND CHEROKEE

RENEGADE

N R »] -

KIA

CARNIVAL

CEE'D

NIEOKRESLONY

RIO

SPORTAGE

VENGA

LANCIA

NIEOKRESLONY

YPSYLON

LEXUS

LS460

NX200T

MAN

TGA

TGA 01

TGA 18430 4X2 BLS

MASERATI

GHIBLI S Q4

MAZDA

3

323

323F

6

626

CX3

N N IS SN

NIEOKRESLONY

MERCEDES

110CDI

124

1320S

180

200

211E

220

220CE

220E

280E

310

311

313

320

350

350GD TURBO

A140

A150

A160

SN IS IS IS SN SN

A180CDI

A200

A45 AMG 4MATIC

ACTROS

ACTROS 1846

AMG GLC 43

Cc180




C180 KOMPRESSOR

C200

C220

C320 CDI

C350

CL203

CL63AMG

CLK

CLS320

CLS350 CDI 4MATIC

E200

E220

E220CDI

E280

E290T TURBO

E350CDI

E400

GL450

GLA250 4MATIC

ML

ML320

NIEOKRESLONY

$320

S350

$430

S63AMG

SLK

SPRINTER

SPRINTER 313CDI

VANEO

VIANO

VITO

MITSUBISHI

ASX

CARISMA

GALANT

PAJERO

SN IS (N S

SPACE STAR

NISSAN

MICRA

NAVARA

PRIMERA

PRIMERA P11

QASHQAI

X TRAIL

OPEL

AGILA

ASTRA

ASTRA CLASSIC

COMBO

CORSA

CORSAB

CORSAC

CORSAD 13 CDTI

FRONTERA

INSIGNIA

INSIGNIA SPORTS
TOURER SW




KADETT

MOKKA

MOVANO

NIEOKRESLONY

SIGNUM

VECTRA

VECTRA 1 8 16V KAT

VECTRA 1 8 KAT

SN =N BN SN

VIVARO

ZAFIRA

PEUGEOT

106

108

2008

206

208

3008

301

306

307

407

508

BOXER

EXPERT

PARTNER

RCZ

PEZZAIOLI

SBA31

PORSCHE

CAYENNE

PANAMERA

PROTON

NIEOKRESLONY

RENAULT

19

AE385

CAPTUR

CLIO

ESPACE

FLUENCE

KANGOO

KOLEOS

(=N IS IS N VY SN

LAGUNA

LAGUNA GRANDTOUR

MAGNUM

MASTER

MEGANE

MEGANE SCENIC

MIDLUM 150

NIEOKRESLONY

SCENIC

T

TALISMAN

TRAFIC

TWINGO

ROVER

200

416

420

SCANIA

114L




4X2 12B G340

SEAT

ALHAMBRA

ALTEA

AROSA

CORDOBA

IBIZA

INCA

LEON

NIEOKRESLONY

TOLEDO

SKODA

FABIA

OCTAVIA

RAPID

SUPERB

YETI

SMART

FORFOUR

SSANGYONG

REXTON

SUBARU

JUSTY

SUZUKI

BALENO

GRAND VITARA

SAMURAI

TOYOTA

4 RAV

AURIS

AVENSIS

AVENSIS VERSO

AYGO

COROLLA

COROLLA VERSO

GT86

LAND CRUISER

RAV4

STARLET

VERSO

YARIS

TRABANT

601

UAZ

3151

VAUXHALL

NIEOKRESLONY

VOLKSWAGEN

1200

1300

BORA

CADDY

CARAVELLE

CRAFTER

GOLF

GOLF 14

GOLF 16

GOLF 1 6 KAT

GOLF19D

N|Rr| R~ ~| o

GOLF 19 TDI

GOLF 4

N

GOLF 5

GOLF PLUS

GOLF VARIANT

JETTA




LT
LT35 1

LUPO
MULTIVAN
MULTIVAN T4 1
NEW BEETLE
NIEOKRESLONY 1
PASSAT 15
PASSAT 19 TDI 1
PASSAT 1 9 TDI KOMBI 2

PASSAT CC
PASSAT VARIANT
PHAETON
POLO
SCIROCCO
SHARAN

T4 2
T5
T6
TIGUAN
TOUAREG
TOURAN
TOURAN 1 9 TDI
TRANSPORTER 2
TRANSPORTER T4
VENTO
VOLVO FH 5
560 1
V40
V60
V70
XC60 2
ZUK A03

RININ| N -




	Arkusz1

